

PURCHASE REQUEST

POSTED

Date: 6/12/24

LGU: **CITY OF CALAPAN**

Fund: **LDRRMF-TF**

Department: CMO

PR No.: 09716

Date: 06/11/2024

Section: _____

FPP: 1011

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bdf	15 pcs.- 2 x 3 x 12 Coco Lumber	90	32.00	2,880.00
2	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	2	100.00	200.00
3	kgs	Nylon Chord	1	200.00	200.00
4	cum	Gravel (with 25% compaction Factor)	3	700.00	2,100.00
5	pcs	16mm dia. std. def. bar	43	610.00	26,230.00
6	pcs	12mm dia. std. def. bar	156	340.00	53,040.00
7	pcs	10mm dia. std. def. bar	123	240.00	29,520.00
8	kgs	#16 Tie Wire	25	100.00	2,500.00
9	kgs	Cement	103	305.00	31,415.00
10	cum	Sand	6	400.00	2,400.00
11	cum	Gravel	11	700.00	7,700.00
12	pcs	1/2" Marine Plywood	18	950.00	17,100.00
13	bdf	26 pcs 2" x 3" x 12' Coco Lumber	156	32.00	4,992.00
14	bdf	91 pcs 2" x 2" x 12' Coco Lumber	364	32.00	11,648.00
15	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	21	100.00	2,100.00
16	bdf	15 pcs.- 2 x 4 x 12 Coco Lumber	120	32.00	3,840.00
17	bdf	20 pcs.- 2 x 3 x 12 Coco Lumber	120	32.00	3,840.00
18	bdf	15 pcs.- 2 x 2 x 12 Coco Lumber	80	32.00	2,560.00
19	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	8	100.00	800.00
					-
					-
					-
TOTAL					205,065.00

Purpose: to be used for the Construction of Footbridge at Sitio Ilaya, Brgy. Managpi, Calapan City

Requested by: Signature: _____ Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>	Cash Availability: Signature: _____ Printed Name: NICASIO CATAPANG Designation: <i>City Treasurer</i>	Approved by: Signature: _____ Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>
--	---	---

0997